
JOHNSON COUNTY ASSESSOR’S OFFICE    
86 West Court Street Courthouse Annex Franklin, Indiana 46131 

   
       Michael S. Watkins, County Assessor Phone (317) 346-4701 
  Fax (317) 736-7039 

 
 

2023 PTABOA Schedule 
 

The Johnson County Property Tax Assessment Board of Appeals will be in session at 86 West Court Street, 
Franklin, Indiana between 9:00 am and 4:00 pm in the lower-level conference room of the County Annex.   

The Board will conduct scheduled hearings on appeals filed by taxpayers on the following dates: 
 

 

January 2023      February 2023 

       Tuesday 2/14/23 
       Wednesday 2/15/23 

March 2023      April 2023 

       Tuesday 4/11/23 
       Wednesday 4/12/23 

May 2023      June 2023 

Tuesday 5/09/23     Tuesday 6/13/23 
Wednesday 5/10/23     Wednesday 6/14/23 

July 2023      August 2023 

Tuesday 7/11/23     Tuesday 8/08/23 
Wednesday 7/12/23                  Wednesday 8/09/23 

September 2023     October 2023 

Tuesday 9/12/23     Tuesday 10/10/23 
Wednesday 9/13/23     Wednesday 10/11/23 

November 2023     December 2023 

Tuesday 11/14/23     Tuesday 12/12/23 
Wednesday 11/15/23     Wednesday 12/13/23 

 
 
 
 
 
Michael S. Watkins 
Johnson County Property Tax Assessment Board of Appeals, Secretary 


